HOLYFORD

Mission Community

Services and Events from Sunday 215t July

Sunday 215 July
Trinity VI

Monday 22" July
St Mary Magdalene

Tuesday 23" July
St Bridget

Wednesday 24" July

Thursday 25" July
St James

Friday 26" July
Ss Anne & Joachim
Parents of the BVM

Saturday 27" July
Bishop Westcott

Sunday 28" July
Trinity IX

8.00am
9.30am
9.30am
11.15am
11.15am
11.15am
2.30pm
6.30pm

8.30am

8.30am
9.00am
4.30pm
5.00pm

8.30am
10.00am
4.15pm
5.00pm
7.30pm

8.30am
9.15am
1.00pm
2.30pm
5.00pm

8.30am
10.00am
10.30am
5.00pm

10.30am
3.00pm

8.00am
9.30am
10.30am
11.15am
11.15am
11.15am
6.30pm
6.30pm

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Michael’s, Colyford

Eucharist, St Winifred’s, Branscombe
Eucharist & Baptism, St Michael’s, Musbury
Morning Prayer, St Lawrence’s, Southleigh
Charity Bike Ride, St Giles’s, Northleigh
Special Evensong, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
ColyTots, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Beginners Bell-Handling Practice, Colyton
Evening Prayer, St Michael’s, Colyford

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Silent Prayer for Peace, St Andrew’s

Evening Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton

FoStA committee meeting, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Branscombe School Service, St Winifred’s
Colyton Bell-Ringers, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Jean Gray’s funeral, St Andrew’s, Colyton
Evening Prayer, St Winifred’s, Branscombe

Morning Prayer, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Friendly Friday, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Colyford Flower Festival, St Michael’s, Colyford
Evening Prayer, St Giles’s, Northleigh

Colyford Flower Festival, St Michael’s
Friends of St Winifred’s AGM, Branscombe

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Eucharist, St Andrew’s, Colyton

Colyford Flower Festival, St Michael’s
Morning Prayer, St Winifred’s, Branscombe
Eucharist, St Giles’s, Northleigh

Eucharist, St Lawrence’s, Southleigh
Evening Prayer, St Michael’s, Musbury
Songs of Praise, St Michael’s, Colyford



