

Services and Events from Sunday 21st July

Sunday 21 st July Trinity VIII	8.00am 9.30am 9.30am 11.15am 11.15am 11.15am 2.30pm 6.30pm	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton Eucharist, St Michael's, Colyford Eucharist, St Winifred's, Branscombe Eucharist & Baptism, St Michael's, Musbury Morning Prayer, St Lawrence's, Southleigh Charity Bike Ride, St Giles's, Northleigh Special Evensong, St Andrew's, Colyton
Monday 22nd July St Mary Magdalene	8.30am	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton
Tuesday 23rd July St Bridget	8.30am 9.00am 4.30pm 5.00pm	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton ColyTots, St Andrew's, Colyton Beginners Bell-Handling Practice, Colyton Evening Prayer, St Michael's, Colyford
Wednesday 24 th July	8.30am 10.00am 4.15pm 5.00pm 7.30pm	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton Silent Prayer for Peace, St Andrew's Evening Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton FoStA committee meeting, St Andrew's, Colyton
Thursday 25th July St James	8.30am 9.15am 1.00pm 2.30pm 5.00pm	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton Branscombe School Service, St Winifred's Colyton Bell-Ringers, St Andrew's, Colyton Jean Gray's funeral, St Andrew's, Colyton Evening Prayer, St Winifred's, Branscombe
Friday 26th July Ss Anne & Joachim Parents of the BVM	8.30am 10.00am 10.30am 5.00pm	Morning Prayer, St Andrew's, Colyton Friendly Friday, St Andrew's, Colyton Colyford Flower Festival, St Michael's, Colyford Evening Prayer, St Giles's, Northleigh
Saturday 27 th July Bishop Westcott	10.30am 3.00pm	Colyford Flower Festival, St Michael's Friends of St Winifred's AGM, Branscombe
Sunday 28th July Trinity IX	8.00am 9.30am 10.30am 11.15am 11.15am 6.30pm 6.30pm	Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton Eucharist, St Andrew's, Colyton Colyford Flower Festival, St Michael's Morning Prayer, St Winifred's, Branscombe Eucharist, St Giles's, Northleigh Eucharist, St Lawrence's, Southleigh Evening Prayer, St Michael's, Musbury Songs of Praise, St Michael's, Colyford